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Description Size Price
ADMIRAL NELSON'S CHERRY SPICED 750ml S 9.99
ADMIRAL NELSON'S COCONUT 1.75L S 16.99
ADMIRAL NELSON'S PINEAPPLE 1.75L S 16.99
ADMIRAL NELSON'S SPICED 1.75L S 16.99
ADMIRAL NELSON'S SPICED 750ml S 9.99
AGUARDIENTE CRISTAL 1.75L S 30.99
AGUARDIENTE CRISTAL 750 ml S 17.99
APPLETON 8 YEAR RESERVE 750 ml S 34.99
APPLETON ESTATE 12 YEAR RARE CASK 750 ml S 44.99
APPLETON ESTATE 15 YEAR BLACK RIVER CASK 750 ml S 77.99
APPLETON SIGNATURE 750 ml S 22.99
APPLETON SIGNATURE 1.75L S 37.99
BACARDI 8 YR 750 ml S 31.99
BACARDI BLACK 750 ml S 12.99
BACARDI BLACK 1.75L S 19.99
BACARDI COCONUT 750 ml S 12.99
BACARDI CUATRO 4 YR 750 ml S 19.99
BACARDI DIEZ 10 YR 750 ml S 39.99
BACARDI DRAGONBERRY 750 ml S 12.99
BACARDI DRAGONBERRY 1.75L S 19.99
BACARDI GOLD 1.75L S 19.99
BACARDI GOLD 1L S 18.99
BACARDI GOLD 750 ml S 12.99
BACARDI LIME 750 ml S 12.99
BACARDI LIME 1.75L S 19.99
BACARDI LIMON 750 ml S 12.99
BACARDI LIMON 1.75L S 19.99
BACARDI MANGO CHILE 750 ml S 12.99
BACARDI OAKHEART 1.75L S 19.99
BACARDI PINEAPPLE 750 ml S 12.99
BACARDI RASPBERRY 750 ml S 12.99
BACARDI RASPBERRY 1.75L S 19.99
BACARDI SPICED 1.75L S 19.99
BACARDI SPICED 750 ml S 12.99
BACARDI SUPERIOR 750 ml S 12.99
BACARDI SUPERIOR 1.75L S 19.99
BACARDI TANGERINE 750 ml S 12.99
BACARDI TROPICAL 750ml S 12.99
BARBANCOURT RHUM 15 YEAR 750 ml S 57.99
BARBANCOURT RHUM HAITI 750 ml S 31.99
BAYOU SATSUMA 750 ml S 18.99



BAYOU SILVER

BAYOU SPICED

BLUE CHAIR BAY BANANA

BLUE CHAIR BAY BANANA CREAM
BLUE CHAIR BAY COCONUT

BLUE CHAIR BAY COCONUT SPICED CREAM

BLUE CHAIR BAY KEY LIME

BLUE CHAIR BAY MANGO

BLUE CHAIR BAY PINEAPPLE CREAM
BLUE CHAIR BAY SPICED

BLUE CHAIR BAY VANILLA

BLUE CHAIR BAY WHITE
BORACAY CAPPUCCINO
BORACAY COCONUT

BOTRAN RESERVA

BRINLEY COCONUT RUM CREAM
BRINLEY GOLD COFFEE

BRINLEY MANGO

BRUGAL 1888

BRUGAL ANEJO

BRUGAL XV RESERVA

BUGALU COCONUT RUM
BUMBU

BUMBU XO

CALICHE

CALYPSO SPICED

CALYPSO SPICED

CALYPSO WHITE

CALYPSO WHITE

CANEROCK RUM

CAPEL PISCO RESERVA

CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED
CAPTAIN MORGAN 100
CAPTAIN MORGAN PRIVATE STOCK
CAPTAIN MORGAN SLICED APPLE
CAPTAIN MORGAN WHITE
CAPTAIN MORGAN WHITE
CORUBA DARK

CRUZAN AGED DARK RUM
CRUZAN BLACK STRAP

CRUZAN CHERRY

CRUZAN SINGLE BARREL
DIPLOMATICO MANTUANO
DIPLOMATICO PLANOS WHITE
DIPLOMATICO RESERVA EXCLUSIVA
DIPLOMATICO SELECCION

750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750ml
750 ml
750ml
750 ml
1.75L
750 ml
1.75L
750 ml
750ml
750 ml
750 ml
1.75L
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
1.75L
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750ml
750 ml
750ml
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18.99
18.99
18.99
19.99
18.99
19.99
19.99
18.99
19.99
18.99
18.99
18.99
11.99
11.99
19.99
28.99
26.99
26.99
44.99
19.99
29.99
17.99
34.99
39.99
24.99
14.99

7.99
14.99

7.99
29.99
22.99
15.99
26.99
26.99
27.99
15.99
14.99
19.99
19.99
11.99
21.99
11.99
32.99
25.99
25.99
36.99
49.99



DON Q ANEJO

DON Q ANEJO XO GRAN RESERVA
DON Q CRISTAL

DON Q GOLD

DON Q MASTERS SELECCION ESPECIAL
DON Q PINA

DON Q PASSION FRUIT

DON Q RESERVA 7

EL DORADO 12 YEAR

EL DORADO 15 YEAR

EL DORADO 5 YEAR

EL DORADO 8 YEAR

EL DORADO DEMERARA

FLOR DE CANA 12 YEAR

FLOR DE CANA 18 YEAR

FLOR DE CANA ANEJO 4 YEAR
FLOR DE CANA GOLD 7 YEAR
FLOR DE CANA WHITE 4 YEAR
GOSLINGS BLACK SEAL
GOSLINGS BLACK SEAL
GOSLINGS BLACK SEAL 151
GOSLINGS OLD AGED
HAMILTON 151

HAMILTON 86

HAVANA CLUB ANEJO BLANCO
HAVANA CLUB ANEJO CLASSICO
J WRAY GOLD

KIRK & SWEENEY XO

KIRK AND SWEENEY GRAN RESERVA
KIRK AND SWEENEY RESERVA
KIRK & SWEENEY GRAN RESERVA SUPERIOR
KAUA'l COCONUT

KAUA'l DARK

KAUA'l GOLD

KAUA'l KAUAI COFFEE

KAUA'l SPICE

KAUA'l WHITE

KRAKEN BLACK

KRAKEN BLACK

MALIBU

MALIBU

MALIBU BLACK

MALIBU ISLAND SPICED
MALIBU PINEAPPLE

MALIBU STRAWBERRY

MALIBU SUNDAE

MALIBU WATERMELON

750 ml
750 ml
1.75L

1.75L

750 ml
750ml

750ml

750ML
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
1.75L

750ml

750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
1.75L

750ml

750 ml
750 ml
750ml

750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
1.75L

750 ml
750 ml
1.75L

750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
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19.99
49.99
20.99
20.99
39.99
14.99
14.99
29.99
36.99
49.99
16.99
25.99
69.99
39.99
49.99
17.99
26.99
17.99
22.99
35.99
24.99
69.99
29.99
23.99
20.99
22.99
23.99
199.99
42.99
36.99
57.99
39.99
39.99
39.99
39.99
39.99
39.99
26.99
19.99
14.99
24.99
14.99
14.99
14.99
14.99
14.99
14.99



MOUNT GAY ECLIPSE

MOUNT GAY ECLIPSE

MYERS'S

MYERS'S

PAMPERO ANIVERSARIO

PARROT BAY COCONUT RUM
PITU CACHACA CRYSTAL

PITU GOLD CACHACA
PLANTATION 3 STARS
PLANTATION 3 STARS
PLANTATION AUSTRALIA 14 YEAR
PLANTATION GUYANA 2007
PLANTATION ISLE OF FlI
PLANTERAY CUT & DRY COCONUT
PLANTERAY ORGINAL DARK
PLANTATION ORIGINAL DARK
PLANTATION PINEAPPLE
PLANTATION RUM 5 YEAR
PLANTATION RUM XO
PLANTATION STIGGINS SMOKY
PLANTATION TRINIDAD 12 YEAR
RON IZALCO 15 YEAR

RON IZALCO 18 YEAR

RON ZACAPA CENTENARIO

RON ZACAPA ED NEGRA

RON ZACAPA XO

SAILOR JERRY

SAILOR JERRY

SAISON OAK CASK

SAISON RESERVE

SAISON SHERRY CASK

SANTA TERESA 1796 SPEYSIDE LIMITED EDITION
SEAGRAM'S BRAZILLIAN CITRUS
SEAGRAM'S BRAZILLIAN RASPBERRY
SELVA REY RESERVE

SELVA REY WHITE RUM

SMITH AND CROSS

STOLEN SMOKED

STROH 160

TANDUAY ESPECIAL SPICED GOLD
TANDUAY GOLD

TANDUAY SILVER

TEN TO ONE BLACK HISTORY MONTH ARTIST EDITION
TEN TO ONE DARK

TEN TO ONE WHITE

TRIGO RESERVA ANEJO

YPIOCA CACHACA OURO

1.75L
750 ml
750 ml
1.75L
750 ml
750ml
1L

1L
750 ml
1.75L
750 ml
750ml
750 ml
750ml
750 ml
1.75L
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750ml
750 ml
750ml
750ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
1.75L
750 ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750ml
750 ml
750 ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
1L
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36.99
21.99
19.99
37.99
41.99
12.99
15.99
25.99
19.99
34.99
79.99
74.99
29.99
32.99
19.99
34.99
32.99
29.99
49.99
32.99
74.99
74.99
89.99
54.99
74.99
124.99
23.99
15.99
27.99
47.99
42.99
42.99
12.99
12.99
149.99
29.99
32.99
19.99
34.99
18.99
18.99
18.99
59.99
39.99
27.99
44.99
34.99



YPIOCA CACHACA PRATA CLASSICO
YPIOCA PRATA RESERVA

ZAFRA 30 YEAR

ZAYA 16 YEAR

1L
1L
750ml
750 ml

S 29.99
S 34.99
$ 189.99
S 29.99



