

# Rum

2/17/2026

Description	Size	Price
ADMIRAL NELSON'S CHERRY SPICED	750ml	\$ 9.99
ADMIRAL NELSON'S COCONUT	1.75 L	\$ 16.99
ADMIRAL NELSON'S PINEAPPLE	1.75 L	\$ 16.99
ADMIRAL NELSON'S SPICED	1.75 L	\$ 16.99
ADMIRAL NELSON'S SPICED	750ml	\$ 9.99
AGUARDIENTE CRISTAL	1.75 L	\$ 30.99
AGUARDIENTE CRISTAL	750 ml	\$ 17.99
APPLETON 8 YEAR RESERVE	750 ml	\$ 34.99
APPLETON ESTATE 12 YEAR RARE CASK	750 ml	\$ 44.99
APPLETON ESTATE 15 YEAR BLACK RIVER CASK	750 ml	\$ 77.99
APPLETON SIGNATURE	750 ml	\$ 22.99
APPLETON SIGNATURE	1.75 L	\$ 37.99
BACARDI 8 YR	750 ml	\$ 31.99
BACARDI BLACK	750 ml	\$ 12.99
BACARDI BLACK	1.75 L	\$ 19.99
BACARDI COCONUT	750 ml	\$ 12.99
BACARDI CUATRO 4 YR	750 ml	\$ 19.99
BACARDI DIEZ 10 YR	750 ml	\$ 39.99
BACARDI DRAGONBERRY	750 ml	\$ 12.99
BACARDI DRAGONBERRY	1.75 L	\$ 19.99
BACARDI GOLD	1.75 L	\$ 19.99
BACARDI GOLD	1 L	\$ 18.99
BACARDI GOLD	750 ml	\$ 12.99
BACARDI LIME	750 ml	\$ 12.99
BACARDI LIME	1.75 L	\$ 19.99
BACARDI LIMON	750 ml	\$ 12.99
BACARDI LIMON	1.75 L	\$ 19.99
BACARDI MANGO CHILE	750 ml	\$ 12.99
BACARDI OAKHEART	1.75 L	\$ 19.99
BACARDI PINEAPPLE	750 ml	\$ 12.99
BACARDI RASPBERRY	750 ml	\$ 12.99
BACARDI RASPBERRY	1.75 L	\$ 19.99
BACARDI SPICED	1.75 L	\$ 19.99
BACARDI SPICED	750 ml	\$ 12.99
BACARDI SUPERIOR	750 ml	\$ 12.99
BACARDI SUPERIOR	1.75 L	\$ 19.99
BACARDI TANGERINE	750 ml	\$ 12.99
BACARDI TROPICAL	750ml	\$ 12.99
BARBANCOURT RHUM 15 YEAR	750 ml	\$ 57.99
BARBANCOURT RHUM HAITI	750 ml	\$ 31.99
BAYOU SATSUMA	750 ml	\$ 18.99

BAYOU SILVER	750 ml	\$ 18.99
BAYOU SPICED	750 ml	\$ 18.99
BLUE CHAIR BAY BANANA	750 ml	\$ 18.99
BLUE CHAIR BAY BANANA CREAM	750 ml	\$ 19.99
BLUE CHAIR BAY COCONUT	750 ml	\$ 18.99
BLUE CHAIR BAY COCONUT SPICED CREAM	750 ml	\$ 19.99
BLUE CHAIR BAY KEY LIME	750 ml	\$ 19.99
BLUE CHAIR BAY MANGO	750 ml	\$ 18.99
BLUE CHAIR BAY PINEAPPLE CREAM	750 ml	\$ 19.99
BLUE CHAIR BAY SPICED	750 ml	\$ 18.99
BLUE CHAIR BAY VANILLA	750 ml	\$ 18.99
BLUE CHAIR BAY WHITE	750 ml	\$ 18.99
BORACAY CAPPUCINO	750 ml	\$ 11.99
BORACAY COCONUT	750 ml	\$ 11.99
BOTRAN RESERVA	750 ml	\$ 19.99
BRINLEY COCONUT RUM CREAM	750ml	\$ 28.99
BRINLEY GOLD COFFEE	750 ml	\$ 26.99
BRINLEY MANGO	750 ml	\$ 26.99
BRUGAL 1888	750 ml	\$ 44.99
BRUGAL ANEJO	750 ml	\$ 19.99
BRUGAL XV RESERVA	750 ml	\$ 29.99
BUGALU COCONUT RUM	750ml	\$ 17.99
BUMBU	750 ml	\$ 34.99
BUMBU XO	750ml	\$ 39.99
CALICHE	750 ml	\$ 24.99
CALYPSO SPICED	1.75 L	\$ 14.99
CALYPSO SPICED	750 ml	\$ 7.99
CALYPSO WHITE	1.75 L	\$ 14.99
CALYPSO WHITE	750 ml	\$ 7.99
CANEROCK RUM	750ml	\$ 29.99
CAPEL PISCO RESERVA	750 ml	\$ 22.99
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED	750 ml	\$ 15.99
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED	1.75 L	\$ 26.99
CAPTAIN MORGAN 100	750 ml	\$ 26.99
CAPTAIN MORGAN PRIVATE STOCK	750 ml	\$ 27.99
CAPTAIN MORGAN SLICED APPLE	750 ml	\$ 15.99
CAPTAIN MORGAN WHITE	750 ml	\$ 14.99
CAPTAIN MORGAN WHITE	1.75 L	\$ 19.99
CORUBA DARK	750 ml	\$ 19.99
CRUZAN AGED DARK RUM	750 ml	\$ 11.99
CRUZAN BLACK STRAP	750 ml	\$ 21.99
CRUZAN CHERRY	750 ml	\$ 11.99
CRUZAN SINGLE BARREL	750 ml	\$ 32.99
DIPLOMATICO MANTUANO	750 ml	\$ 25.99
DIPLOMATICO PLANOS WHITE	750ml	\$ 25.99
DIPLOMATICO RESERVA EXCLUSIVA	750 ml	\$ 36.99
DIPLOMATICO SELECCION	750ml	\$ 49.99

DON Q ANEJO	750 ml	\$ 19.99
DON Q ANEJO XO GRAN RESERVA	750 ml	\$ 49.99
DON Q CRISTAL	1.75 L	\$ 20.99
DON Q GOLD	1.75 L	\$ 20.99
DON Q MASTERS SELECCION ESPECIAL	750 ml	\$ 39.99
DON Q PINA	750ml	\$ 14.99
DON Q PASSION FRUIT	750ml	\$ 14.99
DON Q RESERVA 7	750ML	\$ 29.99
EL DORADO 12 YEAR	750 ml	\$ 36.99
EL DORADO 15 YEAR	750 ml	\$ 49.99
EL DORADO 5 YEAR	750 ml	\$ 16.99
EL DORADO 8 YEAR	750 ml	\$ 25.99
EL DORADO DEMERARA	750 ml	\$ 69.99
FLOR DE CANA 12 YEAR	750 ml	\$ 39.99
FLOR DE CANA 18 YEAR	750 ml	\$ 49.99
FLOR DE CANA ANEJO 4 YEAR	750 ml	\$ 17.99
FLOR DE CANA GOLD 7 YEAR	750 ml	\$ 26.99
FLOR DE CANA WHITE 4 YEAR	750 ml	\$ 17.99
GOSLINGS BLACK SEAL	750 ml	\$ 22.99
GOSLINGS BLACK SEAL	1.75 L	\$ 35.99
GOSLINGS BLACK SEAL 151	750ml	\$ 24.99
GOSLINGS OLD AGED	750 ml	\$ 69.99
HAMILTON 151	750 ml	\$ 29.99
HAMILTON 86	750 ml	\$ 23.99
HAVANA CLUB ANEJO BLANCO	750 ml	\$ 20.99
HAVANA CLUB ANEJO CLASSICO	750 ml	\$ 22.99
J WRAY GOLD	1.75 L	\$ 23.99
KIRK & SWEENEY XO	750ml	\$ 199.99
KIRK AND SWEENEY GRAN RESERVA	750 ml	\$ 42.99
KIRK AND SWEENEY RESERVA	750 ml	\$ 36.99
KIRK & SWEENEY GRAN RESERVA SUPERIOR	750ml	\$ 57.99
KAUA'I COCONUT	750 ml	\$ 39.99
KAUA'I DARK	750 ml	\$ 39.99
KAUA'I GOLD	750 ml	\$ 39.99
KAUA'I KAUAI COFFEE	750 ml	\$ 39.99
KAUA'I SPICE	750 ml	\$ 39.99
KAUA'I WHITE	750 ml	\$ 39.99
KRAKEN BLACK	1.75 L	\$ 26.99
KRAKEN BLACK	750 ml	\$ 19.99
MALIBU	750 ml	\$ 14.99
MALIBU	1.75 L	\$ 24.99
MALIBU BLACK	750 ml	\$ 14.99
MALIBU ISLAND SPICED	750 ml	\$ 14.99
MALIBU PINEAPPLE	750 ml	\$ 14.99
MALIBU STRAWBERRY	750 ml	\$ 14.99
MALIBU SUNDAE	750 ml	\$ 14.99
MALIBU WATERMELON	750 ml	\$ 14.99

MOUNT GAY ECLIPSE	1.75 L	\$ 36.99
MOUNT GAY ECLIPSE	750 ml	\$ 21.99
MYERS'S	750 ml	\$ 19.99
MYERS'S	1.75L	\$ 37.99
PAMPERO ANIVERSARIO	750 ml	\$ 41.99
PARROT BAY COCONUT RUM	750ml	\$ 12.99
PITU CACHACA CRYSTAL	1 L	\$ 15.99
PITU GOLD CACHACA	1 L	\$ 25.99
PLANTATION 3 STARS	750 ml	\$ 19.99
PLANTATION 3 STARS	1.75L	\$ 34.99
PLANTATION AUSTRALIA 14 YEAR	750 ml	\$ 79.99
PLANTATION GUYANA 2007	750ml	\$ 74.99
PLANTATION ISLE OF FIJI	750 ml	\$ 29.99
PLANTERAY CUT & DRY COCONUT	750ml	\$ 32.99
PLANTERAY ORIGINAL DARK	750 ml	\$ 19.99
PLANTATION ORIGINAL DARK	1.75L	\$ 34.99
PLANTATION PINEAPPLE	750 ml	\$ 32.99
PLANTATION RUM 5 YEAR	750 ml	\$ 29.99
PLANTATION RUM XO	750 ml	\$ 49.99
PLANTATION STIGGINS SMOKY	750ml	\$ 32.99
PLANTATION TRINIDAD 12 YEAR	750 ml	\$ 74.99
RON IZALCO 15 YEAR	750ml	\$ 74.99
RON IZALCO 18 YEAR	750ml	\$ 89.99
RON ZACAPA CENTENARIO	750 ml	\$ 54.99
RON ZACAPA ED NEGRA	750 ml	\$ 74.99
RON ZACAPA XO	750 ml	\$ 124.99
SAILOR JERRY	1.75 L	\$ 23.99
SAILOR JERRY	750 ml	\$ 15.99
SAISON OAK CASK	750ml	\$ 27.99
SAISON RESERVE	750ml	\$ 47.99
SAISON SHERRY CASK	750ml	\$ 42.99
SANTA TERESA 1796 SPEYSIDE LIMITED EDITION	750ml	\$ 42.99
SEAGRAM'S BRAZILLIAN CITRUS	750 ml	\$ 12.99
SEAGRAM'S BRAZILLIAN RASPBERRY	750 ml	\$ 12.99
SELVA REY RESERVE	750 ml	\$ 149.99
SELVA REY WHITE RUM	750 ml	\$ 29.99
SMITH AND CROSS	750 ml	\$ 32.99
STOLEN SMOKED	750 ml	\$ 19.99
STROH 160	750 ml	\$ 34.99
TANDUAY ESPECIAL SPICED GOLD	750ml	\$ 18.99
TANDUAY GOLD	750 ml	\$ 18.99
TANDUAY SILVER	750 ml	\$ 18.99
TEN TO ONE BLACK HISTORY MONTH ARTIST EDITION	750ml	\$ 59.99
TEN TO ONE DARK	750ml	\$ 39.99
TEN TO ONE WHITE	750ml	\$ 27.99
TRIGO RESERVA ANEJO	750ml	\$ 44.99
YPIOCA CACHACA OURO	1 L	\$ 34.99

YPIOCA CACHACA PRATA CLASSICO	1 L	\$ 29.99
YPIOCA PRATA RESERVA	1 L	\$ 34.99
ZAFRA 30 YEAR	750ml	\$ 189.99
ZAYA 16 YEAR	750 ml	\$ 29.99